TS271
CMOS SINGLE OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
■ OFFSET NULL CAPABILITY (by external com­
pensation)
■ SYMMETRICAL OUTPUT CURRENTS
■ HIGH GAIN BANDWIDTH PRODUCT
■ THE TRANSFER FUNCTION IS LINEAR
.  CONSUMPTION CURRENT AND DYNAMIC

ZjI SCS-THOMSON
TS271
ORDER CODES
Part Number T e m pe ra tu re
R ange °C
Package
N D J
TS 271C 0 to + 70 • •
TS271AC 0 to + 70 • •
TS271BC 0 to + 70 • •
TS271I - 40 to + 105 • •
TS 271M - 55 to + 125 •
TS271AI - 40 to + 105 • •
TS271AM • 55 to + 125 •
TS271BI - 40 to + 105 • •
TS271BM - 55 to + 125 •
Examples : TS271 ACN, TS271 CD
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
8 PINS -  PLASTIC DIP OR CERDIP
mm